T. Wingate Andrews Testing Calendar
2024 - 2025

Fall Semester

Wednesday, October 2™ PSAT 10" and 11t graders

Tuesday, October 8" PSAT make up testing

VLT [ TETYe EAAN Y20 | o =T -l T 16 EAVAN N [VET 00 o - - B PreACT accommodations and CCRAA testing grade 10 10t graders
(Select students)

Wednesday, November 13t PreACT 10t graders
Wednesday, November 13t ASVAB 12t graders

Friday, November 15" PreACT make-up
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Monday, January 13t - Thursday, January, 16" GCSFEs and Teacher Made exams All students

Friday, January 17t - Friday, January 24th EOCs, GCSFEs, CTE-EOCs All students



Spring Semester

Monday, February 39 - Friday, February 28" Access testing ELL ELL students

Tuesday, February 25" - Friday, February 28t Spring WorkKeys testing and accommodations Selected 12t grade
students

Tuesday, March 11th ASVAB 12t grade students who
sign up

Tuesday, March 11th ACT 11th graders

Wednesday, March 12th - Friday, March 14th ACT accommodations and CCRAA testing grade 11 11t graders

(Select students)

Tuesday, March 25th ACT make-up

Tuesday, March 25 - Friday, March 28th NCExtend 1 testing Life skills students

Monday, May 5" - Friday, May 16" AP testing AP students

Friday, May 30" - Wednesday June 4" GCSFEs and Teacher Made exams All students

Thursday, June 5" - Wednesday June 11t EOCs, GCSFEs, CTE-EOCs All students
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